Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etapa

85cc

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:19:15

Canoinhas 1,380 Km

-
Il
o B

10/4/2011 15:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(47) ALLAN JHON NAZARIO
(11) LUCAS AGOSTINI GADOTTI 1 15:19:55.990
1 15:19:52.278 2 1:17.958 +1.603 15:21:13.948
2 1:09.150 +0.545 15:21:01.428 3 1:18.262 +1.907 15:22:32.210
3 1:08.790 +0.185 15:22:10.218 4 1:17.407 +1.052 15:23:49.617
4 1:09.006 +0.401 15:23:19.224 5 1:17.056 +0.701 15:25:06.673
5 1:09.332 +0.727 15:24:28.556 6 1:16.355 15:26:23.028
6 1:09.556 +0.951 15:25:38.112 7 1:17.564 +1.209 15:27:40.592
7 1:08.605 15:26:46.717 8 1:18.259 +1.904 15:28:58.851
8 1:08.935 +0.330 15:27:55.652 9 1:10.154 +2.799 15:30:18.005
9 1:09.504 +0.899 15:29:05.156 10 1:20.413 +4.058 15:31:38.418
10 1:10.234 +1.629 15:30:15.390
1 1:12.253 +3.648 15:31:27.643 (140) THIAGO SCHROETTER
1 15:20:29.094
(15) SEBASTIAO DA SILVA JUNIOR 2 1:21.823 +1.787 15:21:50.917
1 15:19:54.214 3 1:31.516 +11.480 15:23:22.433
2 1:09.807 +1.035 15:21:04.021 4 1:23.988 +3.952 15:24:46.421
3 1:09.606 +0.834 15:22:13.627 5 1:22.415 +2.379 15:26:08.836
4 1:09.531 +0.759 15:23:23.158 6 1:25.802 +5.766 15:27:34.638
5 1:09.853 +1.081 15:24:33.011 7 1:20.036 15:28:54.674
6 1:09.645 +0.873 15:25:42.656 8 1:21.819 +1.783 15:30:16.493
7 1:08.772 15:26:51.428 9 1:22.093 +2.057 15:31:38.586
8 1:09.125 +0.353  15:28:00.553
9 1:10.564 +1.792 15:29:11.117 (7) IGOR POFFO NAU
10 1:09.960 +1.188 15:30:21.077 1 15:20:33.892
11 1:12.813 +4.041 15:31:33.890 2 2:53.192 +1:37.130 15:23:27.084
3 1:17.427 +1.365 15:24:44.511
(14) ROBERTO PEREIRA 4 1:16.062 15:26:00.573
1 15:20:04.828 5 1:17.917 +1.855 15:27:18.490
2 1:15.057 +1.554 15:21:19.885 6 1:16.129 +0.067 15:28:34.619
3 1:14.534 +1.031 15:22:34.419 7 1:18.086 +2.024 15:29:52.705
4 1:15.477 +1.974 15:23:49.896 8 1:16.720 +0.658 15:31:09.425
5 1:15.397 +1.894 15:25:05.293 9 1:17.415 +1.353 15:32:26.840
6 1:13.503 15:26:18.796
7 1:16.416 +2.913  15:27:35.212 (95) JOAO VICTOR DA VEIGA
8 1:14.154 +0.651 15:28:49.366 1 15:19:53.384
9 1:13.935 +0.432 15:30:03.301 2 1:09.111 15:21:02.495
10 1:14.744 +1.241 15:31:18.045 3 1:09.202 +0.091 15:22:11.697
1 1:16.744 +3.241 15:32:34.789 4 1:09.141 +0.030 15:23:20.838
5 1:09.917 +0.806 15:24:30.755
(16) VINICIUS DOEGE FRONZA 6 1:28.442 +19.331 15:25:59.197
1 15:19:56.008 7 1:54.507 +45.396 15:27:53.704
2 1:18.368 +4.863 15:21:14.376
3 1:15.053 +1.548 15:22:29.429
4 1:25.790 +12.285 15:23:55.219
5 1:13.505 15:25:08.724
6 1:15.138 +1.633 15:26:23.862
7 1:15.291 +1.786 15:27:39.153
8 1:15.421 +1.916 15:28:54.574
9 1:15.684 +2.179 15:30:10.258
10 1:15.379 +1.874 15:31:25.637
11 1:14.682 +1.177 15:32:40.319
(10) AMABILLY DA SILVA CARDOSO
1 15:19:57.258
2 1:15.160 15:21:12.418
3 1:16.205 +1.045 15:22:28.623
4 1:16.452 +1.292 15:23:45.075
5 1:17.112 +1.952 15:25:02.187
6 1:16.378 +1.218 15:26:18.565
7 1:16.481 +1.321 15:27:35.046
8 1:16.316 +1.156 15:28:51.362
9 1:15.607 +0.447 15:30:06.969
10 1:16.957 +1.797 15:31:23.926
11 1:17.105 +1.945 15:32:41.031
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